Current Rating (A)
Max (A) Min (A) 1-pole
Product Code
3-pole
Product Code
4-pole
Product Code
Switch Disconnector
160 - - YB1B3P160DC YB1B4P160DC
YB1 Frame MCCB Thermal / Magnetic  -  Icu 25kA
16 - YB1N1P16TC - -
20 - YB1N1P20TC - -
25 16 YB1N1P25TC YB1N3P25TC YB1N4P25TC
32 20 YB1N1P32TC YB1N3P32TC YB1N4P32TC
40 25 YB1N1P40TC YB1N3P40TC YB1N4P40TC
50 32 YB1N1P50TC - -
63 40 YB1N1P63TC YB1N3P63TC YB1N4P63TC
80 50 YB1N1P80TC YB1N3P80TC YB1N4P80TC
100 63 YB1N1P100TC YB1N3P100TC YB1N4P100TC
125 80 YB1N1P125TC YB1N3P125TC YB1N4P125TC
160 100 - YB1N3P160TC YB1N4P160TC
YB1 Frame MCCB Thermal / Magnetic  -  Icu 40kA
25 16 - YB1S3P25TC YB1S4P25TC
32 20 - YB1S3P32TC* YB1S4P32TC*
40 25 - YB1S3P40TC YB1S4P40TC
63 40 - YB1S3P63TC YB1S4P63TC
80 50 - YB1S3P80TC YB1S4P80TC
100 63 - YB1S3P100TC YB1S4P100TC
125 80 - YB1S3P125TC YB1S4P125TC
160 100 - YB1S3P160TC YB1S4P160TC
7
Circuit
Protection
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E

•  Frequency 50 / 60Hz
•  Type AC
•  Double-pole width is 35mm and Four-pole width is 70mm
•  100A Time delay versions available
•  Maximum cable termination for 40A to 63A is 25mm² and 100A is 35mm²
6
Circuit
Protection
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Current Rating
(A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
Product Code
Double-pole RCCBs
40 30 EE40/30/2
40 100 EE40/100/2
63 30 EE63/30/2
63 100 EE63/100/2
63 300 EE63/300/2
80 30 EE80/30/2
100 30 EE100/30/2
100 100 EE100/100/2
100 Time delay 100 EES100/100/2
Four-pole RCCBs
40 30 EE40/30/4
40 100 EE40/100/4
40 300 EE40/300/4
63 30 EE63/30/4
63 100 EE63/100/4
63 300 EE63/300/4
100 30 EE100/30/4
100 100 EE100/100/4
100 300 EE100/300/4
100 Time delay 100 EES100/100/4